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General information about company

Scrip code 521105

Name of the company OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly Is\::;.rgsf Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz'ud palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held %) (V)+ (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 4328357 4328357 | 71.86 4328357 4328357 71.86
Group
(B) Public 15718 1695213 1695213 |(28.14 1695213 1695213 [ 28.14
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 15726 6023570 6023570 | 100 6023570 6023570 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares pledged
No. Of . . -
assuming full Locked in shares | or otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of XII bered
Shares | Underlying . X encumbere Number of
. Shares - convertible (X11I) .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding ", equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding o, percentage of Asa Asa L
(IT) convertible securities . o o dematerialized
L. Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . and No. Of . = form (XIV)
% (Xi) W t capital) (XI)= No. (a) total No. () total
X) Xgrran s (VID+(X) As a ’ Shares ' Shares
(Xi) (a) % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.86 2918420| 67.43 (448028 10.35 4328357
Group
(B) Public 28.14 500000 |29.49 847171
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3418420 56.75 (448028 7.44 5175528




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. : Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholdin; g Kig
No.of | Of No. Of Total asa % of tot%ll each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly ’ nos.
. . shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up | paid- underlyin shares (calculated as ) i Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity | up YINE 1 held No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
. Depository per SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I) (1II) shares equity . (Vi) = ’ £
Receipts 1957) (VIII) o
held shares IV)+(V) o Total
v held | VD (VI As a % of Class eg: | Class ofa
( ) C ( ) (A+B+C2) X egly Total Voting
0 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 1931937 1931937 |32.07 1931937 1931937 32.07
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 4 2396420 2396420 |39.78 2396420 2396420 | 39.78
(specity)
(S:;—]"l;otal 8 4328357 4328357 | 71.86 4328357 4328357 71.86
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 4328357 4328357 | 71.86 4328357 4328357 71.86
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 3150 3150 0.05 3150 3150 0.05
(Slu)b'TO‘al ® 3 3150 3150 [0.05 3150 3150 [ 0.05
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 15126 955568 955568 | 15.86 955568 955568 | 15.86
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 500000 500000 |8.3 500000 500000 |8.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 587 236495 236495 |3.93 236495 236495 | 3.93
(specify)
(S;‘)b'“"al ® 15715 1692063 1692063 | 28.09 1692063 1692063 | 28.09
Total Public
Shareholding 15718 1695213 1695213 | 28.14 1695213 1695213 | 28.14
(B)=(B)(1)+ : :
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 15726 6023570 6023570 | 100 6023570 6023570 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
15726 6023570 6023570 | 100 6023570 6023570 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number _Of Shares ple_dged

No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Locked in shares | or otherwise Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible (XID) encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X hgl d iyn

Outstanfilng Outstanding | securities and percentage of Asa% Asa% | dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share

ot A . ! of total of total [ form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . | No. (a) |Shares | No. (a) | Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a % held held
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 32.07 1250000 | 64.7 448028 123.19 [ 1931937
(d) 39.78 1668420169.62 |0 0 2396420
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 71.86 2918420 | 67.43 | 448028 [ 1035 4328357
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.86 2918420 | 67.43 | 448028 [ 1035 4328357
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.05 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 0 0 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.86 0 0 271431
(a(ii)) 8.3 500000 | 100 500000
(e) 3.93 0 0 75740
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 28.09 500000 |29.55 847171
Total Public
Shareholding
28.14 500000 |29.49 847171

B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3418420 [ 56.75 5175528
;FOtal (A+B+C 100 3418420 56.75 |[448028 | 7.44 5175528




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANURAG NAVINKUMAR
PANSARI

NAVIN KUMAR
PANSARI

CHIRAG NAVINKUMAR
PANSARI

ALOK
PANSARI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

BBVPP2442]

AADPP2684G

COOPP9607Q

AADPP2685H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750001

681935

500000

1931937

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

750001

681935

500000

1931937

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.45

11.32

8.3

32.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

750001

681935

500000

1931937

Class eg:y

Total

750001

681935

500000

1931937

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.45

11.32

8.3

32.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.45

11.32

8.3

32.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

750000

0

500000

1250000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

0

100

64.7

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

448028

448028

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

65.7

23.19




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750001

681935

500000

1931937

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

AGRANKIT SYNFAB
PRIVATE LIMITED

CHITRAKAR
TEXTILES PRIVATE
LTD

EKAMAT
SYNTHETICS
PRIVATE LTD

JAMIJIR POLYESTER
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACA3549D

AAACCI1613L

AAACE0914A

AAACJ0966H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

820000

348705

848420

379295

2396420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

820000

348705

848420

379295

2396420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.61

5.79

14.09

6.3

39.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

820000

348705

848420

379295

2396420

Class eg:y

Total

820000

348705

848420

379295

2396420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.61

5.79

14.09

6.3

39.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.61

5.79

14.09

6.3

39.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

820000

848420

1668420

100

100

69.62




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 ’
Number of equity

shares held in 820000 348705 848420 379295 2396420

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEENAKSHI KANOONGO

PARESH NAVNITLAL BHAGAT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHPKS5690F

AABPBI1073B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

250000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

250000

250000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.3

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

250000

250000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

250000

250000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

4.15

8.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.15

4.15

8.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

250000

250000

500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

250000

500000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

NRI-
Repat

NRI - Non-
Repat

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FOREGIN
COLLLABORATRS

LLP/PARTNERSHIP
FIRM

PAN (I)

No. of the
Shareholders ()

52

483

17

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1804

61234

157302

6139

3535

1895

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1804

61234

157302

6139

3535

1895

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.1

0.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1804

5

61234

157302

6139

3535

1895

Class eg:y

Total

1804

61234

157302

6139

3535

1895

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

2.61

0.1

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.03

0.1

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0




As a % of total 0 0 0 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1804 37072 19437 | 6139 1895

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

587

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4581

236495

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

4581

236495

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

3.93

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4581

236495

Class eg:y

Total

4581

236495

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

3.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.08

3.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4581

70933

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







