BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Scrip Code : 521105

Entity Name : OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LTD

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 31/12/2017 Mode : E-Filing

General information about company					
Scrip code	521105				
Name of the company	OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LTD				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement h	olding of	specified secu	rities					
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		eld in each		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity charge underly Deposi	paid-up equity charse underlying Depository	equity underlying Depository	underlying bepository shares held (VII)	held (VII)	held (VII) (calculated as	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a
		held (IV) held (V) Receipts (V) (V) (V) (VII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)							
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	4328357			4328357	71.86	4328357		4328357	71.86		
(B)	Public	15718	1695213			1695213	28.14	1695213		1695213	28.14		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	15726	6023570			6023570	100	6023570		6023570	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category of	Shares Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Inding Ints No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (as percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.86	2918420	67.43	448028	10.35	4328357
(B)	Public				28.14	500000	29.49			847171
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	3418420	56.75	448028	7.44	5175528

7	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1931937			1931937	32.07	1931937		1931937	32.07
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	2396420			2396420	39.78	2396420		2396420	39.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	4328357			4328357	71.86	4328357		4328357	71.86
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	4328357			4328357	71.86	4328357		4328357	71.86
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	3150			3150	0.05	3150		3150	0.05
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	3150			3150	0.05	3150		3150	0.05
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15126	955568			955568	15.86	955568		955568	15.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	500000			500000	8.3	500000		500000	8.3
(e)	Any Other (specify)	587	236495			236495	3.93	236495		236495	3.93
Sub-Total (B) (3)		15715	1692063			1692063	28.09	1692063		1692063	28.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		15718	1695213			1695213	28.14	1695213		1695213	28.14
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		15726	6023570			6023570	100	6023570		6023570	100
Total (A+B+C)		15726	6023570			6023570	100	6023570		6023570	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ing sharehold	ling pattern of tl	he Promo	oter and	d Prom	oter Gr	oup
0	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Number Shares p or other encumber (XIII)	oledged wise	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Promoter	and Prome	oter Grou	р		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				32.07	1250000	64.7	448028	23.19	1931937
(d)				39.78	1668420	69.62	0	0	2396420
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.86	2918420	67.43	448028	10.35	4328357
(2)	Foreign					•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				71.86	2918420	67.43	448028	10.35	4328357
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Public sl	hareholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.05	0	0			0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05	0	0			0
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				15.86	0	0			271431
(a(ii))				8.3	500000	100			500000
(e)				3.93	0	0			75740
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.09	500000	29.55			847171
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.14	500000	29.49			847171
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public s	sharehold	er	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3418420	56.75			5175528
Total (A+B+C				100	3418420	56.75	448028	7.44	5175528

	<u> </u>	T		Τ.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANURAG NAVINKUMAR PANSARI	NAVIN KUMAR PANSARI	CHIRAG NAVINKUMAR PANSARI	ALOK PANSARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BBVPP2442J	AADPP2684G	COOPP9607Q	AADPP2685H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750001	681935	1	500000	1931937
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750001	681935	1	500000	1931937
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.45	11.32	0	8.3	32.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)			
Class eg:X	750001	681935	1	500000	1931937
Class eg:y					
Total	750001	681935	1	500000	1931937
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.45	11.32	0	8.3	32.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.45	11.32	0	8.3	32.07
Number of Locked	` ′	1		T	
No. (a)	750000	0	0	500000	1250000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	100	64.7
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumber	red (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	448028	0	0	448028
As a % of total	0	65.7	0	0	23.19

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750001	681935	1	500000	1931937			
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AGRANKIT SYNFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	CHITRAKAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LTD	EKAMAT SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD	JAMJIR POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACA3549D	AAACC1613L	AAACE0914A	AAACJ0966H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	820000	348705	848420	379295	2396420
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	820000	348705	848420	379295	2396420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.61	5.79	14.09	6.3	39.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	820000	348705	848420	379295	2396420
Class eg:y					
Total	820000	348705	848420	379295	2396420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.61	5.79	14.09	6.3	39.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.61	5.79	14.09	6.3	39.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	820000	0	848420	0	1668420
	100	0	100	0	69.62

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	820000	348705	848420	379295	2396420			
Reason for not providing PAN								

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders	s holding nominal share capital in exces	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEENAKSHI KANOONGO	PARESH NAVNITLAL BHAGAT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPK5690F	AABPB1073B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	250000	500000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	250000	500000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	4.15	8.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()	
Class eg: X	250000	250000	500000
Class eg:y			
Total	250000	250000	500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.15	4.15	8.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	4.15	8.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	250000	250000	500000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	250000	500000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

			A	Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Other	Other
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						FOREGIN COLLLABORATRS	LLP/PARTNERSHIP FIRM
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15	1	52	483	17	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1804	5	61234	157302	6139	3535	1895
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1804	5	61234	157302	6139	3535	1895
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0	1.02	2.61	0.1	0.06	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1804	5	61234	157302	6139	3535	1895
Class eg:y							
Total	1804	5	61234	157302	6139	3535	1895
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0	1.02	2.61	0.1	0.06	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0	1.02	2.61	0.1	0.06	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1804	5	37072	19437	6139	0	1895
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	8						
Category	HUF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back					
PAN (II)		Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	17	587					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4581	236495					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4581	236495					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	3.93					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	4581	236495					
Class eg:y							
Total	4581	236495					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.08	3.93					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.08	3.93					
	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0					
	0	0					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4581	70933			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					